
Fall/Winter Semester 2014 Trade List

Name Parent Name Home # Cell # Email

Belz, Sadie Kevin 781.874.1249 617.872.6154 kjbelz@hotmail.com

Belz, Sadie Beverly O'reilly 617.872.7008 bgo99@hotmail.com

Boss, Beth Libby 617.489.2683 617.997.3665 l.boss@verizon.net

Campbell, Eliza Erin 617.489.1459 508.505.0652 drerc@hotmail.com

Childs, Chris and Liam Hilary Graham hilgraham@aol.com

Collier, Iosaf and Quinn Kate 781.641.0540 339.674.8859 katecollier7@gmail.com

Dionne, Alexandra, Elias, and Abraham Elizabeth 617.932.1624 617.905.8674 eharmerdionne@comcast.net

Fincke, Eva Alanna alannafincke@gmail.com

Gabrielson, Kate and Dude (William) Jaimee 617.484.2684 801.540.0912 jaimee.belnap@gmail.com

Goldberg, Ivy Deborah Hier 617.666.3695 617.680.9210 deborahhier@yahoo.com

Gutterman, Isaac and Natalie Karen 617.489.1530 860.930.6162 theguttermans1@verizon.net

Guzman, Alicia Melani Suarez-Contreras 617.993.3262 860.303.1088 suarezmela@sbcglobal.net

Jha, Ishika Shitanshu 781.862.2332 978.397.0113 sjha100@gmail.com

MacDonald, Lizzy Annie 617.894.4592 annbmac@comcast.net

Manalis, Melanie Angel Tsai 617.767.4558 angelttsai@gmail.com

Manalis, Melanie Scott Manalis 617.694.6913 srm@mit.edu

Miller, Zoe and Simon Brett 617.970.3750 hellobrett@gmail.com

Nielson, Emily Nancy 781.259.9499 801.673.5870 nancypnielson@gmail.com

Payne, Jaden Rachelle 617.489.3543 602.510.7665 rachelle.payne@outlook.com

Roy, Davin and Ellora Rupal Patel 617.484.4211 339.368.0416 r.patel@neu.edu

Slattery, Camille Ellen Breau efbreau@msn.com

Smee, Tom and Leila Jo Sadler 617.306.6266 joannesadler@rocketmail.com

Shriner, Elizabeth Alissa 617.501.6849 alissa_spencer@hotmail.com

Thomas, Henry and Owen Jen 617.484.2336 jennifer_w_thomas@yahoo.com

Thompson, Wesley Portia 617.932.1254 857.756.9039 portiapthompson@yahoo.com

Uhlenbrock, Genevieve and Charlotte Justine 703.300.2967 justine.uhlenbrock@gmail.com

Westover, Eden Rachael 610.213.1149 rachael.westover@gmail.com

Westover, Gretchen and Tara Emily 617.297.2667 831.261.8503 emily.westover@gmail.com
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